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Thursday, 6th January 2022

Dear Parent/Carer,

Welcome back. I hope that you have all had a lovely Christmas and New Year.

Here are some important dates for the upcoming term.

Thursday 6th January Grassroots after school multisports club (Y1-6)

3.15-4.15pm until 17th February

Monday 10th January Swimming Y4 (during school time) until 14th

February

Grassroots after school football club (Y1-6)

3.15-4.15pm until 14th February

First Holy Communion meeting for pupils in

Church (collect from Church at 4.30pm)

Wednesday 12th January Guitar lessons start (lunchtime) until 16th

February

KS2 Choir starts (3.15-4.15pm)

Tuesday 18th January Virtual Open Morning (Y6)

Wednesday 19th January Virtual Open Morning (Y4)

Thursday 20th January Virtual Open Morning (Y1)

Friday 21st January Virtual Open Morning (Y3)

Tuesday 25th January Virtual Open Morning (R)

Wednesday 26th January Virtual Open Morning (Y5)

Thursday 27th January Virtual Open Morning (Y2)

Friday 28th January Virtual Open Morning (N)

DETAILS OF THE VIRTUAL OPEN MORNING WILL BE SHARED BY THE CLASS
TEACHER. ALL VIRTUAL OPEN MORNINGS ARE FROM 9-9.30 AM.
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Monday 7th February First Holy Communion meeting for pupils in

Church (collect from Church at 4.30pm)

Thursday 10th February Y5 Girls Football Tournament (during school time)

Friday 18th February ‘Break the Rules' Day - Details to follow

Monday 21st - 25th February Half term holidays

Monday 28th February Back to school

Swimming Y3 (during school time) until 4th April

Tuesday 1st March Football league game (after school - details to

follow)

Wednesday 2nd March Little Rescuers First Aid Training Y2 (for 4 weeks)

in school time

Thursday 3rd March World Book Day (details to follow)

Monday 7th March First Holy Communion meeting in school (collect

from school 4.30pm)

Tuesday 8th March Parents’ Evening 1 (3.30-6.00pm)

We are currently unable to tell you whether either Parents’ Evening will be in
person or via phone. We will let you know as soon as possible.

Wednesday 9th March Y5 Girls Football Tournament (during school time)

Thursday 10th March Individual and Group photos

Monday 14th March ‘Living Eggs’ delivered to school

Parents’ Evening 2 (3.30-6.00pm)

Tuesday 15th March Football league game (after school - details to

follow)

Tuesday 29th March Football league game (after school - details to

follow)

Friday 1st April ‘Friends’ Movie Night

Wednesday 6th April Y5 Girls Football Tournament (during school time)

Friday 8th April End of term

THERE ARE A NUMBER OF OTHER EVENTS THAT WE HOPE CAN TAKE PLACE.
THESE DATES WILL BE SHARED WITH YOU IN AMPLE TIME.




